AGENDA
SELECT BOARD
MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2019
6:15 p.m.

6:15 p.m. Executive Session:
Exemption 2: To conduct strategy sessions in preparation for

negotiations with nonunion personnel or to conduct contract

negotiations with nonunion personnel — Town Administrator;
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10.

11.

12.

7:00 p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Call to Order in Open Session

Proclamation: North Reading Dollars for Scholars

Board Members’ Reports

Public Comment

Approval of Confidential Disclosure Form

Joint Appointment with Community Planning Commission
Economic Development Committee

FY2020 Departmental Budget Hearings:

Community Planning Commission
Library

Youth Services

Code Enforcement/ZBA

Board of Health

Public Safety

Review FY 2020 Revenue/Expense Plan
Review Draft List of June Town Meeting Warrant Articles
Town Administrator’s Report

Old and New Business



