## AGENDA SELECT BOARD MONDAY, MARCH 4, 2019 6:15 p.m.

1.	6:15 p.m.	Executive Session:
		Exemption 2: To conduct strategy sessions in preparation for
		negotiations with nonunion personnel or to conduct contract
		negotiations with nonunion personnel - Town Administrator;
2.	7:00 p.m.	Call to Order in Open Session
3.		Proclamation: North Reading Dollars for Scholars
4.		Board Members' Reports
5.		Public Comment
6.		Approval of Confidential Disclosure Form
7.	7:25 p.m.	Joint Appointment with Community Planning Commission Economic Development Committee
8.	7:30 p.m.	FY2020 Departmental Budget Hearings:
		<ul> <li>Community Planning Commission</li> </ul>
		• Library
		<ul><li>Youth Services</li><li>Code Enforcement/ZBA</li></ul>
		Board of Health
		<ul><li>Public Safety</li></ul>
9.		Review FY 2020 Revenue/Expense Plan
10.		Review Draft List of June Town Meeting Warrant Articles
11.		Town Administrator's Report
12.		Old and New Business